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6
15:15

1000 m
70.000 

RACEHORSE OWNERS ASSOCIATION MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)

QPL

1
1000

Box: 4
ML: 15,0

60.00

Forever Free
5j. ch W (Trippi - Land Of Hope)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: Messrs P Boonzaaier, Andre 

Gavin Lerena

12.05 Vac 7 1000 11,0 M Yeni Anfields Rocket, Ridgerunner, Quick Run
28.12 Turffontein 3 1000 15,0 K A Brewer Volluto, Dronfield, Forever Free
07.12 Vaal 13 1200 5,0 G Lerena Goethe, General Hancock, Portrayal

2
Box: 13
ML: 21,0

60.00

Captain Freedom
4j. ch W (Pathfork - Of The Moon)

Trainer: C Binda
Besitzer: Dreamstar Racing

J P V'd Merwe

12.05 Vac 8 1000 21,0 J P V'd Merwe Anfields Rocket, Ridgerunner, Quick Run
10.05 Vaal 5 1200 7,5 J P V'd Merwe Tirpitz, Brave Sioux, Not Your Call
26.04 Vac 6 1000 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Time Silhouette, Expeditioner, Anfields Roc
17.02 Vaal 9 1200 41,0 Wes Marwing Another Thief, Jp Two Thousand, Peteca

3
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

60.00

Gone In Time
4j. b W (Time Thief - Silver Wand)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Dr M Taljaardt

Denis Schwarz

16.06 Turffontein 6 1160 17,0 S Khumalo Brave Sioux, Twice The Storm, Jimmy Don
07.06 Vaal 5 1200 26,0 D Schwarz Thymetoshine, Timeinthewoods, Johnny Do
19.05 Turffontein 3 1160 34,0 P Mlangeni Giancarlo, Full Go, Gone In Time
12.05 Vac 5 1000 51,0 C Habib Anfields Rocket, Ridgerunner, Quick Run
30.04 Turffontein 9 1160 51,0 K Matsunyane Argo Alley, Forgotten Time, Floreana Island

4
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

60.00

Blackburn Jet
4j. b W (Great Britain - Queen's Jet)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

Philasande Mxoli

26.05 Vaal 13 1400 67,0 J Solomons Orgetorix, The Brief, Twice The Storm
15.05 Turffontein Inside 8 1800 67,0 S Sosibo Blonde Act, Dawn Mission, Chasing Maveric
08.05 Turffontein 4 1400 26,0 J Solomons Porfirio, Never To Clever, Big Five
26.04 Vac 7 1600 41,0 T Ncume Vengeance Forever, Gimme A Dream, Flag 
14.04 Vaal 8 1000 21,0 T Ncume Double Magic, Time Silhouette, Quick Run

5
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.00

Duke Of Fire
5j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Woodland Fire)

Trainer: S M Naidoo
Besitzer: Sarisha Padayachee, Messrs 

Joshwin Solomons

04.12 Turffontein 8 1000 34,0 G Dadamasi The Hound, Love Bite, Caruso
10.04 Turffontein 8 1160 56,0 R Munger Freed From Desire, South Boy, Strong Cash
08.12 Turffontein 10 1160 56,0 S Brown Celestial Love, Apache Trail, Inherit The Rai

6
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

60.00

Tara Iti
5j. b W (Querari - Fairy Tern)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: M S Lima

Brian Nyawo

19.06 Turffontein Inside 6 1000 41,0 I Lukhele Quick Run, Great Times, The Gliding Fish
07.06 Vaal 11 1200 101,0 F Herholdt Thymetoshine, Timeinthewoods, Johnny Do
26.05 Vaal 10 1400 126,0 F Herholdt Orgetorix, The Brief, Twice The Storm
14.04 Vaal 9 1000 21,0 D Botha Double Magic, Time Silhouette, Quick Run
31.03 Vaal 11 1200 41,0 T Mayhew Desert Crusader, Big Five, Blackburn Jet

7
Box: 7
ML: 34,0

60.00

Power Mad
4j. b W (Querari - Platinum Princess)

Trainer: C Binda
Besitzer: Dreamstar Racing

Jeffrey-R. Syster

07.06 Vaal 10 1200 51,0 J R Syster Thymetoshine, Timeinthewoods, Johnny Do
29.05 Turffontein Inside 9 1200 11,0 C Habib Thambi, Walala Wasala, Gimme Royalty

8
Box: 12
ML: 2,0

60.00

Spielberg
4j. b W (Futura - Miss October)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Warren Kennedy

12.06 Turffontein 3 1160 3,2 W Kennedy Pinch Hit, Burgess, Spielberg

9
Box: 6
ML: 3,0

57.00

Far Away Winter
3j. b W (What A Winter - Fromafar)

Trainer: M/A Azzie
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud , Messrs L 

Diego De Gouveia

31.03 Vaal 4 1000 1,5 D David Aniara, Mercantour, Rose Velvet

10
Box: 10
ML: 34,0

57.00

Kite Surfer
3j. b W (Bold Silvano - Fun To Fly)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Corne Spies Racing  Ltd

Hennie Greyling

29.05 Turffontein Inside 11 1200 101,0 C Zackey Acorn, Destiny Of Souls, Mo Jive
07.05 Greyville 11 1200 34,0 C Zackey Expeditioner, Shesakinda Magic, Grey View
26.04 Vac 10 1000 34,0 M V'rensburg Time Silhouette, Expeditioner, Anfields Roc
21.04 Vaal 6 1000 21,0 M V'rensburg Prophet, Var Park, Vartacus
17.02 Vaal 7 1000 67,0 C Maujean What A Tiger, Rock The Fox, Vartacus

11
Box: 15
ML: 21,0

57.00

Mayor Of Merrivale
3j. b W (Rafeef - Sassy Sal)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: Messrs C R Calitz, D Chinsa

Calvin Habib

12
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

57.00

Pendragon
3j. b W (Willow Magic - Defining Looks)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Jan & Linda Stekhoven

S'manga Khumalo

23.06 Vac 5 1000 51,0 N Klink Clean Living, Fort Lauderdale, Vartacus
12.06 Turffontein 6 1160 34,0 D Schwarz Pinch Hit, Burgess, Spielberg
31.05 Vaal 7 1000 81,0 J Greyling Musical Kiss, Quick Run, Vartacus
12.05 Vac 7 1000 101,0 J Greyling Taikonaut, Pinch Hit, Umthombo Wolwazi
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6
15:15

1000 m
70.000 

RACEHORSE OWNERS ASSOCIATION MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)

QPL

13
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

57.00

Tanganga
3j. b H (What A Winter - Diamond League)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Messrs David Bechus & G A 

Craig Zackey

16.06 Turffontein 4 1100 7,0 M Yeni Magic Tattoo, Raven Black, Cool Winter
05.04 Turffontein Inside 4 1000 2,6 W Kennedy Mescal, Mover And Shaker, Southern Style

14
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

57.00

Uncle Ticky Bird
3j. b H (Vercingetorix - Delta Lioness)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate

Raymond Danielson

07.06 Vaal 3 1100 2,7 C Zackey Raffles, Slinky Mapimpi, Uncle Ticky Bird
29.05 Turffontein Inside 5 1200 6,5 G Lerena Acorn, Destiny Of Souls, Mo Jive

15
Box: 14
ML: 5,0

57.00

Vartacus
3j. b W (Var - Lady Lago)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: B J Fegen

Muzi Yeni

23.06 Vac 3 1000 4,5 R Munger Clean Living, Fort Lauderdale, Vartacus
31.05 Vaal 3 1000 9,5 M Yeni Musical Kiss, Quick Run, Vartacus
12.05 Vac 4 1000 11,0 R Munger Taikonaut, Pinch Hit, Umthombo Wolwazi
21.04 Vaal 3 1000 5,0 R Munger Prophet, Var Park, Vartacus
12.03 Turffontein 9 1160 13,5 R Munger Union Square, Without Equal, Cool Winter

Ergebnis: Quoten:


